Shaw Almex Industries  |  www.almex.com
Note: The above data is based on extensive testing and represents standard values.
Shaw Almex Industries reserves the right to make changes without prior notice and refuses all
claims arising from such changes. All items are subject to change without previous notice.
June 2017
VULCANIZE  I  SPLICE  I  REPAIR  I  MANUFACTURE  I  EDUCATE
VORTEX
AIR SERIES VULCANIZING PRESS

MAXIMUM
BELT WIDTH
OVERALL
LENGTH
DIMENSION
A
DIMENSION
B
DIMENSION
C
DIMENSION
D
TOTAL
WEIGHT
INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM INCH MM
VX-510 6 x 20 160 x 510 18 455 23 585 3.3 84 4.6 118 8 205 9 230 59 27
VX-710 6 x 28 160 x 710 26 660 31 785 3.3 84 4.6 118 8 205 9 230 76 35
VX-910 6 x 36 160 x 910 34 865 39 990 3.3 84 4.6 118 8 205 9 230 92 42
VX-1110 6 x 44 160 x 1110 42 1065 47 1195 3.3 84 4.6 118 8 205 9 230 109 49
VX-1310 6 x 51 160 x 1310 49 1245 55 1395 3.3 84 4.6 118 8 205 9 230 126 57
VX-1610 6 x 63 160 x 1610 60 1525 66 1675 3.3 84 4.6 118 8 205 9 230 150 68
Specifications are approximate and subject to change without notice.
Mar 2019